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pct pct2 pct 3 Party last 
103 146 147 D Rodriguez 
103 146 147 R Gregory 
106 126 138 D Oates 
106 126 138 R Dennis 
108 131 D Koegel 
108 131 R Beck 
110 D Chappa 
110 R Rosser 
112 0 .Delaney 
112 R Hoelscher 
114 0 Cruz 
114 R Flores 
124 156 157 D Andrews 
124 156 157 R Smith 
137 0 Cervantes, Jr. 
137 Vacant 

first 
Margaret 
Mark 
Marietta 
Charles 
Cindy 
Maurice 
Sylvia 
Gwyn 
Natividad 
Noemi 
Carol 
Ruth 
Betty 
Sandra 
Joaquin 

address 
73 East 8th St 
141 Northgate 
2600 Bowie St 
2714 Blum 
7086 Hoffman Rd 
7353 Harriett Rd 
PO Box 44 
Box 1 
PO Box 606 
14446 E Arrington Rd 
2205 Ben Ficklin Rd 
515 W Avenue V 
214 W 24th St 
3126 San Antonio 
25 West Avenue H 

city 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
Mereta 
Mereta 
Veribest 
Miles 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 

state 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 

zip phone 
76903 245·9338 
76903 374-4100 
76903 655-7878 
76903 655-2908 
76905 653-6365 
76905 653-0929 
76940 468-2139 
76940 468·4299 
76886 212-3975 
76861 486-2592 
76903 655-5192 
76903 212-5769 
76904 617-4247 
76901 949-0936 
76903 374-7760 

positon 
Alternate Judge 
JUdge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Judge 
Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 

486-0595 

949-7117 

234-2902 

659-7800 

Msg. 

234-0638 

144 
144 
145 
145 

155 
155 

D 
R 
D 
R 

Englert 
Duboski 
Guthrie 
Ryan 

Neida 
Phyllis 
Donna 
Jim 

413 Van zaiidt 
102 Maryland #10 
PO Box 687 
1510 Bryan St 

San ,A..nge!o 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 

TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 

76905 651-8144 
76905 651-3810 
76902 234-0397 
76903 653-0474 

Alternate Judge 
JUdge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 

654-5276 

209 
209 

D 
R 

Vacant 
Barger James 2657 Parkview Dr San Angelo TX 76904 949-5357 

Alternate Judge 
Judge 

211 
211 
215 
215 
220 
220 
225 

213 
213 

254 
254 

0 
R 
D 
R 
D 

0 

Dusek 
Moore 
Molinar 
Scarfe 
Schwartz 
Taylor 
Ross 

Charlene 
Loyd 
Monette 
Joseph 
Betty 
Doris 
Marilyn Jane 

6421 S FM Hwy 2334 
6606 Plainview Circle 
3309 Sierra Ct 
3325 Shadyhill 
1810 Fairview School Rd 
104 Tyler Terrace 
2253 Hillside Dr 

San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 

TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 

76905 469-3747 
76905 651-6850 
76904 942-9289 
76904 942-0673 
76904 651-7348 
76905 651-8921 
76904 944-2273 

Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 

234-3512 

225 
228 243 

R 
D 

White 
Bramhall 

Arthur 
Sue 

144 Las Lomas Dr 
3614 Sui Ross 

San Angelo 
San Angelo 

TX 
TX 

76904 949-5490 
76904 949-8430 

Judge 
Alternate Judge 

228 
230 
230 

243 
240 
240 

253 
253 

R 
D 
R 

Keilers 
Cahill 
Clemmer 

Charles 
Carol 
Sid 

2518 Lindenwood Or 
17 River Bend 
220 N Magdalen 

San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 

TX 
TX 
TX 

76904 944-1962 
76903 653-3861 
76903 277-6999 

Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 653-7008 

241 249 0 Rembert Jan 3809 Threeawn TrI San Angelo TX 76904 949-2992 Alternate Judge 
241 
304 

249 
338 

R 
D 

Hafer 
Wagner 

Charles 
Patricia 

3125 Clearview Ln 
3312 N Haven Ct 

San Angelo 
San Angelo 

TX 
TX 

76904 944-1068 
76903 227-8620 

Judge 
Alternate Judge 

304 338 R Little Beta S1 E 32nd St San Angelo TX 76903 658-2766 Judge 
305 0 Vacant Alternate JUdge 
305 R 
306 0 Hinrichs Emma 1102 Anthony San Angelo TX 76905 653-3668 Alternate JUdge 
306 
307 
307 
316 
316 
318 
318 

327 
327 
317 
317 

358 
358 

R 
D 
R 
0 
R 
0 
R 

Miller 
Word 
Turner 
Key 
Requena 
Sughrue 
Minton 

Don 
James Nelson 
JoAnn 
Cheryl 
Rai 
Loretta 
Kassandra 

3793 Old Ballinger Hwy 
1716 N Van Buren 
2502 Forest Pari< Avenue 
10757 Mt Nebo Rd 
8430 Grape Creek Rd 
POBox314 
POBox216 

San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
San Angelo 
Carlsbad 
Water Valley 

TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 

76905 374-0081 
76901 944-9069 
76901 949-1383 
76901 659-5190 
76901 658-7898 
76934 465-4331 
76958 484-2443 

Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 
Alternate Judge 
Judge 

319 350 352 0 Olson Mary 5833 Manchester In San Angelo TX 76901 224-8051 Alternate Judge 



319 350 352 R Duncan David 6010 Devonshire Ln San Angelo TX 76901 947-0559 Judge 
348 D Geller Carrie 8601 Rust Rd San Angelo TX 76905 655-4568 Alternate Judge 
348 R Geller Charles 8601 Rust Rd San Angelo TX 76905 655-4568 Judge 
351 D Wood Stanley 3920 Townview Ln San Angelo TX 76901 949-3094 Alternate Judge 
351 R Beauchamp Marty 67 Tartan Rd San Angelo TX 76901 947-1672 Judge 
402 432 D Lockett Bill 1957 A&M San Angelo TX 76904 944-2698 Alternate Judge 
402 432 R Vacant Judge 
421 D Krasny Mitch 5318 Green Valley Tr San Angelo TX 76904 949-7638 Alternate Judge 
421 R 4217 Pinon Ridge San Angelo TX 76904 942-9246 Judge 2n-2341 
422 D Montalvo Patty PO Box 26 Christoval TX 76935 255-2572 Alternate Judge 
422 R Smith Tom 24476 S US Hwy 277 Christoval TX 76935 255-2459 Judge 
423 D Barton Lewis PO Box 6 Knickerbocker TX 76939 949-7303 Alternate Judge 
423 R Brininstool Arlelle 10645 Spring Valley Ln San Angelo TX 76904 944-9301 Judge 
429 442 D Sedeno Domingo PO Box 48 San Angelo TX 76904 212-0101 Alternate Judge 
429 442 R Judge 
401 433 459 D Jones Jim 1313 Shafter San Angelo TX 76901 653-1847 Alternate Judge 
401 433 459 R Affleck Patricia 1722 SPark San Angelo TX 76901 656-5487 Judge 
434 435 436 D Fux Amy 1302 li2 Mackenzie SanAngeio IX ;6901 650-6033 Aiiernate Judge 
434 435 436 R Palmer Deborah 544 S Parkway San Angelo TX 76901 942-2339 Judge 


